Nationality:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Q CAREER

Date of birth:

Represented by:

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Mikel Gurrutxaga Barruetabena - Right centerback

22 Aug 1996 / 29 years old
Spain

Euskera, Espanol, English
30 Jan, 2017
191 cm. / 83 kg.

¢ Right centerback (preferred)
o Left centerback
o Central defensive midfielder

Both

Talent : Skills in both legs, physical capacities, game understanding Qualities : Endurance
capacity, strength, technique, team spirit Specific qualities : Long balls, strong header,
defensive intelligence Match Strength : Offensive and defensive header, duels, game
opening Personality : Team spirit, positive attitude, hard-worker Physical : Strong and high

endurance capacity Goals : Achieve my own best level

JS Hercules (on loan from Deportivo Alaves) Finland, 2nd division, Kakkonen Competition
Played : 22 completed games (1980 mins) 6 MVP awards, second Captain, 5 goals / 7
assists Awarded as best defender of the Kakkonen Competition (voted by Coaches &
Players) 2016 - 2017 S.D. Eibar reserve team (C.D Vitoria) Spain, 3rd division Competition
Preseason and season trainings with S.D. Eibar first team

Since Club Contracts
Apr 2018 Hercules JS ( Finland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2014 Eibar ( Spain ) 01 Jan 2014 - 30 Jan 2017

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

©@ B B = = <Y L 4

2020 / Paide Linnameeskond / Meistriliiga 1549' 18 17 1 0 4 0 4 1 0


/app_dev.php/profile/288378/mikel_gurrutxaga_barruetabena

2020/2021 / Paide Linnameeskond / UEFA Europa League

2019 / Paide Linnameeskond / Meistriliiga

2018 / Hercules JS / Kakkonen

2018/2019 / Paide Linnameeskond / Cup

0'

2790’

1890’

90’

31

21

31

21



	Mikel Gurrutxaga Barruetabeña - Right centerback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Hercules JS ( Finland )
	Eibar ( Spain )

	MATCH SUMMARY

