



Mikel Gurrutxaga Barruetabeña - Right centerback

22 Aug 1996 / 29 years old Date of birth:

Spain Nationality:

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Euskera, Español, English 30 Jan, 2017								
Last contract expired:									
Height / Weight:	191 cm. / 83 kg.								
Position:	 Right centerback (preferred) Left centerback Central defensive midfielder 								
Foots:	Both								
Player profile:	Talent: Skills in both legs, physical capacities, game understanding Qualities: Endurance capacity, strength, technique, team spirit Specific qualities: Long balls, strong header, defensive intelligence Match Strength: Offensive and defensive header, duels, game opening Personality: Team spirit, positive attitude, hard-worker Physical: Strong and high endurance capacity Goals: Achieve my own best level								
Achievements:	JS Hercules (on loan from Deportivo Alaves) Finland, 2nd division, Kakkonen Competition Played: 22 completed games (1980 mins) 6 MVP awards, second Captain, 5 goals / 7 assists Awarded as best defender of the Kakkonen Competition (voted by Coaches & Players) 2016 – 2017 S.D. Eibar reserve team (C.D Vitoria) Spain, 3rd division Competition Preseason and season trainings with S.D. Eibar first team								



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Apr 2018	Hercules JS (Finland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2014	Eibar (Spain)	01 Jan 2014 - 30 Jan 2017



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>()</u>	E	Т	#	‡	В	•	*	*	•
2020 / Paide Linnameeskond / Meistriliiga	1549'	18	17	1	0	4	0	4	1	0

2020/2021 / Paide Linnameeskond / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2019 / Paide Linnameeskond / Meistriliiga	2790'	31	31	0	0	0	5	4	1	0
2018 / Hercules JS / Kakkonen	1890'	21	21	0	0	0	4	3	0	0
2018/2019 / Paide Linnameeskond / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0